
12

11

145.7m

238

10

242

14

41b

The Casey

236

17

226

193

266

Brooms

Lanes End

8

33

7

29

256

The Bush

197

1

228

Play Area

ESS

SNEYD TERRACE

12

1

1

185

14

30a

232

15

The Sidings

224a

Issues

Sinks

41a

278

DA
LY

 C
RE

SC
EN

T

224

43

The

2

AS
H G

RO
VE

199

30

1

8

45

8

240

3

268

140.9m

214

2

SILVERDALE SIDINGS

LB

15

230

1

SIL
K 

CO
UR

T

1

16

THE BRIGHTON

ST LUKE'S CLOSE

TCB

1 to 20

STATION ROAD

191

(PH)

16

16

187

6

234

14

21

41

246

29

381600.000000

381600.000000

381700.000000

381700.000000

346
500

.00
00

00

346
500

.00
00

00

346
600

.00
00

00

346
600

.00
00

00

346
700

.00
00

00

346
700

.00
00

00

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material
with the permission of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.
© Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes 
Crown copyright and may  lead to civil proceedings.
Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council - 100019654 - 2023

23/00231/FUL
Land At St Lukes Close
Silverdale
ST5 6JS

Newcastle Borough Council 1:1,250¯


